Classifica Generale
Gara: 11° RADUNO ROEN - 10° MEMORIAL MANUEL CALLIARL. - Svolgimento in

data: 17/01/2010

Concorrente
1 Pinamonti Guido
2 Antiga Ivan
3 Calliari Claudio
4 Radovan Matteo
5 Mochen Claudio
6 Tosolini Ermanno
7 Panizza Roberto
8 Casna Loris
9 Polo Claudio
10 Springhetti Juri
11 Pilati Michele
12 Podetti Franco
13 Di Francesco Luca
14 Zambotti Gianni
15 Dalpiaz Valentino
16 Cavada Giuliano
17 Vaira Claudio
18 Pedranz Stefano
19 Poletti Gianni
20 Castellan Marco
21 Leonardi Paolo
22 Defant Stefano
23 Micheli Ivan
24 Occhi Mauro
25 Redolfi Mauro
26 Calliari Roberto
27 Podetti Paolo
28 Daldoss Alessio
29 Pojer Umberto
30 Bertolla Ferruccio
31 Monegatti Romano
32 Barozzi Massimo
33 Ziller Massimo
34 Giacomelli Giuliano
35 Martinelli Adriano
36 Pilati Rodolfo
37 Dalpiaz Lorenzo
38 Mosconi Alessandro
39 Kohz Josep
40 Bertolini Stefano
41 Misseroni Fabio
42 Cattani Andrea
43 Giupponi Luca

lunedi 18 gennaio 2010

Pettorale

65
68
113
184
191
56
89
161
111
167
119
108
139
187
118
61
93
228
71
80
162
227
197
77
87
156
129
153
81
168
51
112
134
148
195
64
116
189
138
90
231
73
69

Ore Min Sec Cent D. Nascita

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

45
46
48
48
49
49
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
57
58

11
08
24
37
40
59
18
34
41
08
14
26
34
15
55
35
41
17
27
52
58
00
08
18
23
30
33
43
57
03
07
11
17
21
24
44
53
20
22
33
36
45
13

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

21/12/1967
13/02/1971
22/06/1970
05/12/1974
21/10/1981
23/04/1982
18/08/1964
12/05/1985
03/10/1969
16/11/1975
12/01/1982
19/03/1969
04/05/1971
15/08/1970
19/08/1985
01/01/1946
19/12/1968
29/02/1976
15/02/1971
19/08/1967
13/05/1973
28/04/1991
15/01/1970
22/10/1977
31/01/1970
03/11/1971
04/10/1965
31/01/1986
16/06/1971
20/05/1965
09/09/1968
29/07/1966
27/05/1978
13/09/1972
13/11/1968
14/06/1973
26/11/1989
21/08/1973
30/06/1959
19/12/1994
11/02/1961
01/01/1968
22/09/1968

Eta

42 anni
38 anni
39 anni
35 anni
28 anni
27 anni
45 anni
24 anni
40 anni
34 anni
28 anni
40 anni
38 anni
39 anni
24 anni
64 anni
41 anni
33 anni
38 anni
42 anni
36 anni
18 anni
40 anni
32 anni
39 anni
38 anni
44 anni
23 anni
38 anni
44 anni
41 anni
43 anni
31 anni
37 anni
41 anni
36 anni
20 anni
36 anni
50 anni
15 anni
48 anni
42 anni
41 anni

Societa

BOGN DA NIA
Brenta Team
Arcobaleno

Sizzeri

Brenta Team

Amici di Manuel
Adamello Ski Team
Brenta Team
Arcobaleno

Amici di Manuel
Brenta Team

Ski Alp Val di Sole
Amici di Manuel
Sizzeri

Ski Alp Val di Sole
Zon Te Cadin Molina di F.
Ski Alp Roncone
Amici di Manuel
Amici di Manuel
Arcobaleno

Brenta Team

Brenta Team

Budo Defense
Pisgana Ski Alp

Ski Alp Val di Sole
Amici di Manuel

Ski Alp Val di Sole
Sizzeri

Zon Te Cadin Molina di F.
Ski Alp Val di Sole
Sat Peio

Arcobaleno

Alpin go Val Rendena
Sci Club Vigolo Vattaro
Alpin go Val Rendena
BOGN DA NIA

Ski Alp Val di Sole
Sizzeri

Zon Te Cadin Molina di F.
Sizzeri

Ski Alp Rabbi
Nessuna

Brenta Team
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Concorrente

Zanei Matteo
Springhetti Thomas
Graiff Paolo
Bertolini Simone
Andrighi Nicola
Cattani Diego
Giuliani Luca
Zambotti Franco
Valentini Danilo
Genetti Silvano
Eccher Eugenio
Menapace Emma
Cainelli Claudio
Franzini Manuel
Andrighi Dino
Moggio Giuliano
Covi Elio

Cozzio Giovanni
Zambotti Barbara
Rosati Marco
Lorenzoni Roberto
Callovini Vincenzo
Callegari Alberto
Agostini Paolo
Urbanetto Fabio Massimo
Bertolini Fabiano
Fedrizzi Erich
Sandri Domenico
Debiasi Andrea
Reversi Ivan
Nicolini Elena
Gabrielli Michele
Matuella Anselmo
Conforti Luca
Zambotti Damiano
Zanoni Romano
Bezzi Alessandro
Cicolini Mirko
Ramus Ezio
Dapra Antonio
Floretta Ugo
Tomasi Danilo
Conci Franco
Cologna Andrea
Donati Gino
Dalpiaz Fernando
Dapra Marco
Taddei Luca
Stavole Marco

lunedi 18 gennaio 2010

Pettorale

109
67
226
198
158
72
236
194
186
240
82
10
114
192
200
173
58
149

150
53
214
206
136
76
181
107
104
157
102

188
97
85

193
91

221

132

239

144
98

185

122

140

145

159

175

105
70

Ore Min Sec Cent D. Nascita

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

58
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
59
59
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07

24
27
33
34
37
24
30
45
48
52
56
00
19
38
44
03
07
25
37
41
21
24
43
47
00
00
06
07
37
39
40
41
06
20
28
44
47
18
21
49
52
30
46
48
51
09
12
23
28

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

04/06/1977
09/09/1982
08/04/1973
25/02/1987
03/11/1983
12/06/1959
10/07/1987
27/08/1969
25/05/1964
19/02/1975
03/12/1963
22/12/1963
15/07/1967
30/11/1976
19/02/1958
25/07/1968
08/03/1958
07/12/1983
03/07/1974
29/05/1994
19/11/1970
20/07/1963
21/08/1963
12/03/1986
01/04/1967
29/11/1994
01/07/1980
07/11/1966
08/03/1971
31/08/1975
21/02/1988
10/11/1981
28/06/1965
01/01/1982
10/06/1995
21/11/1965
25/03/1976
16/11/1976
21/09/1961
06/02/1973
17/06/1966
08/10/1964
23/06/1962
01/01/1978
04/04/1960
20/06/1953
28/03/1948
05/09/1965
29/12/1965

Eta

32 anni
27 anni
36 anni
22 anni
26 anni
50 anni
22 anni
40 anni
45 anni
34 anni
46 anni
46 anni
42 anni
33 anni
51 anni
41 anni
51 anni
26 anni
35 anni
15 anni
39 anni
46 anni
46 anni
23 anni
42 anni
15 anni
29 anni
43 anni
38 anni
34 anni
21 anni
28 anni
44 anni
28 anni
14 anni
44 anni
33 anni
33 anni
48 anni
36 anni
43 anni
45 anni
47 anni
32 anni
49 anni
56 anni
61 anni
44 anni
44 anni

Societa

Ski Club Ruyoch
Brenta Team
Amici di Manuel
Sizzeri

Sizzeri

Sat Denno
Amici di Manuel
Sizzeri

SAT Tuenno
Amici di Manuel
Sat Ton

Brenta Team
Arcobaleno

G.S. Costalta
Sizzeri

Gruppo spor. Cis
Brenta Team
Nessuna

Brenta Team
Amici di Manuel
Amici di Manuel
Brenta Team
Sizzeri

Amici di Manuel
Pisgana Ski Alp
Sizzeri

Alpin go Val Rendena
SAT Tuenno

Sat Peio

Alpin go Val Rendena
Nessuna

Sizzeri

Alpin go Val Rendena
Sat Denno
Sizzeri

Sizzeri

Amici di Manuel
Ski Alp Rabbi
SAT Cles
Peldefoca Com
Alpin go Val Rendena
Sat Male

SAT Taio
Nessuna
Peldefoca Com
SAT Taio

Sat Magras
Peldefoca Com
Amici di Manuel
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Concorrente

Valorz Agostino
Chini Adriano
Bott Denis

Rosat Giovanni
Dezi Massimiliano
Verber Luciano
Mosconi Sara
Daldoss Silvano
Marinelli Elio
Paoli Gianluca
Lanzerotti Guido
Gabardi Ivan
Corazza Manuela
Rossaro Massimo
Bertolini Ubaldo
Zeni Gianni
Daldoss Ernesto
Springhetti Luigino
Delpero Giovanni
Valorz Massimo
Bertella Martino
Carolli Italo
Asson Mattia
Lorenzetti Sergio
Dapra Franco
Nicoletti Fabio
Larcher Michele
Ebli Luigi

Valorz Michele
Defant Renato
Canestrini Gianfranco
Brun Marcello
Martini Rino
Fantelli Flavio
Prantil Davide
Micheletti Matteo
Tachelini Federica
Longhi Davide
Ramponi Gianni
Fostini Melita
Panizza Davide
Asson Silvano
Daldoss Walter
Zucal Andrea
Stablum Mario
Gosetti Daniele
Cristino Massimo
Antiga Elisa
Stablum Massimo

lunedi 18 gennaio 2010

Pettorale

164
84
246
74
101
155
5
127
88
100
151
63
3
115
202
123
201
66
128
106
225
204
207
160
130
86
220
177
165
154
171
110
137
178
212
120
20
218
52
15
217
190
219
135
131
166
242
26
232

Ore Min Sec Cent D. Nascita

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

07
07
07
08
08
08
08
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
17

33
36
49
12
18
58
59
28
29
33
43
00
02
37
48
48
52
55
58
27
49
04
06
10
12
23
29
40
07
15
22
40
45
50
55
59
03
06
09
12
16
36
01
05
11
17
43
47
07

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

07/05/1961
04/07/1960
09/02/1976
26/03/1961
17/12/1972
12/12/1956
11/11/1987
12/06/1962
25/06/1963
13/07/1980
25/01/1960
10/10/1970
29/04/1971
05/08/1968
20/10/1956
15/04/1965
30/12/1957
21/06/1956
06/03/1957
11/11/1967
18/05/1964
10/07/1954
20/06/1994
12/07/1960
28/02/1967
24/03/1946
10/10/1985
18/12/1962
24/02/1984
27/01/1956
29/12/1946
14/04/1967
08/03/1951
16/11/1962
17/11/1994
01/01/1985
01/02/1987
01/04/1975
03/07/1969
24/10/1964
19/12/1993
19/10/1954
25/08/1971
17/10/1952
09/06/1972
31/03/1978
13/05/1971
06/09/1994
06/01/1986

Eta

48 anni
49 anni
33 anni
48 anni
37 anni
53 anni
22 anni
47 anni
46 anni
29 anni
49 anni
39 anni
38 anni
41 anni
53 anni
44 anni
52 anni
53 anni
52 anni
42 anni
45 anni
55 anni
15 anni
49 anni
42 anni
63 anni
24 anni
47 anni
25 anni
53 anni
63 anni
42 anni
58 anni
47 anni
15 anni
25 anni
22 anni
34 anni
40 anni
45 anni
16 anni
55 anni
38 anni
57 anni
37 anni
31 anni
38 anni
15 anni
24 anni

Societa

Sat Rabbi

SAT Taio

Amici di Manuel
SAT Tuenno
Alpin go Val Rendena
SAT Fondo
Sizzeri

Sizzeri

Amici di Manuel
Nessuna

Amici di Manuel
Amici di Manuel
Nessuna
Arcobaleno
Sizzeri

SAT Taio
Sizzeri

Amici di Manuel
Sizzeri
Peldefoca Com
A.B.C. Egna
Sizzeri

Amici di Manuel
Alpin go Val Rendena
Peldefoca Com
SAT Taio

Amici di Manuel
Gruppo spor. Cis
Sat Rabbi

SAT Fondo

SAT Fondo
Arcobaleno

SAT Taio

Ski Alp Val di Sole
SAT Taio

SAT Taio
Sizzeri

Sizzeri

Sat Peio

Alpin go Val Rendena
Ski Alp Rabbi
Amici di Manuel
Sizzeri

Amici di Manuel
Ski Alp Rabbi
Amici di Manuel
Sizzeri

Brenta Team

Ski Alp Rabbi
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142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Concorrente

Peron Roberta
Peretti Pamela
Menapace Tullio
Tarter Dario
Cristino Michael
Serra Mauro
Tarter Fausto
Zadra Gianni

Bert Sergio
Menapace Ivo
Alessandri Giuseppe
Bertolini Michele
Prantil Silvano
Pedrazzoli Germana
Lampis Manuel
Povinelli Matteo
Frizzera Mauro
Tarter Claudio
Callegari Simone
Podetti Carlo
Tomasi Giorgia
Zanoni Giorgio
Magnoni Raffaele
Mariotti Tarcisio
Inama Alfredo
Pietroboni Ettore
Filippi Simone
Todeschini Athos
Gobbi Cristian
Tarter Diego
Dalpiaz Dino
Ravanelli Franco
Bertolini Luca

De Luca Antonia
Tell Michele
Borghesi Luigino
Depetris Sergio
Martinelli Lorenzo
Dalpiaz Vincenzo
Jankovicova Lucia
Tarter Gilberto
Endrizzi Renato
Valentinelli Mauro
Slanzi Kevin

Del Pero Renato
Linardi Cristina
Fedrizzi Giorgio
Gabardi Cesare
Condini Silvano

lunedi 18 gennaio 2010

Pettorale

11
22
75
92
243
59
94
176
142
124
125
223
213
23
182
208
133
95
205
99

141
215
199
78
83
211
209
210
96
172
170
224

146
103
230
196
117
14
143
203
222
183
147

126
79
57

Ore Min Sec Cent D. Nascita

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
25
25
25
26
27
27
28
28
28
31
31
31
32
32
33
33

37
55
01
15
39
51
00
04
08
10
13
51
00
06
08
14
32
36
33
39
44
48
52
08
19
21
26
31
36
41
46
49
36
04
08
30
25
53
59
04
37
38
09
39
44
00
05
32
40

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

30/11/1967
19/02/1978
17/02/1966
14/05/1952
01/11/1996
15/12/1955
11/01/1968
05/05/1962
01/01/1947
01/01/1956
01/01/1947
05/06/1983
18/12/1960
20/08/1978
08/04/1993
31/12/1974
24/08/1964
25/11/1950
12/10/1996
23/07/1966
19/02/1982
01/01/1965
23/08/1975
27/01/1954
18/11/1964
01/04/1959
14/03/1986
11/11/1979
07/09/1971
16/03/1952
28/06/1972
23/03/1965
27/07/1980
29/06/1960
26/09/1992
04/10/1963
25/08/1960
25/08/1996
22/01/1955
25/12/1972
27/05/1958
01/01/1963
08/12/1976
06/10/1994
04/09/1955
19/10/1976
01/01/1947
15/10/1968
26/03/1956

Eta

42 anni
31 anni
43 anni
57 anni
13 anni
54 anni
42 anni
47 anni
63 anni
54 anni
63 anni
26 anni
49 anni
31 anni
16 anni
35 anni
45 anni
59 anni
13 anni
43 anni
27 anni
45 anni
34 anni
55 anni
45 anni
50 anni
23 anni
30 anni
38 anni
57 anni
37 anni
44 anni
29 anni
49 anni
17 anni
46 anni
49 anni
13 anni
54 anni
37 anni
51 anni
47 anni
33 anni
15 anni
54 anni
33 anni
63 anni
41 anni
53 anni

Societa

Sci Cai Schio

SAT Taio

SAT Rallo

SAT Taio

Sizzeri

Sizzeri

SAT Taio

Gruppo spor. Cis

Sat Molveno
Pompieri Tassullo
Pompieri Tassullo
Sizzeri

SAT Taio

Pisgana Ski Alp
Sizzeri

Alpin go Val Rendena
Sat Molveno

SAT Taio

Sizzeri

Ski Alp Val di Sole
Alpin go Val Rendena
Sat Molveno

Ski Alp Rabbi

Sizzeri

Arcobaleno

Pisgana Ski Alp

SAT Livo

Alpin go Val Rendena
Alpin go Val Rendena
SAT Taio

Gruppo spor. Cis
Gruppo spor. Cis
Sizzeri

Brenta Team

Amici di Manuel

SAT Tuenno

Sizzeri

Alpin go Val Rendena
Ski Alp Val di Sole
Sizzeri

SAT Taio

Sat Male

Nessuna

Sizzeri

Sizzeri

Nessuna

Pompieri Tassullo

Sci Club Predaia

Sat Trento
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Concorrente Pettorale Ore Min Sec Cent D. Nascita Eta Societa

191  Pedrotti Bruno 216 01 34 17 00 14/11/1963 46 anni  Ski Alp Rabbi

192  Zadra Alessandra 12 01 35 26 00  23/06/1983 26 anni  Nessuna

193  Sebastiani Luigi 169 01 35 35 00  22/03/1949 60 anni ~ SAT Taio

194  Dalpiaz Stefania 24 01 36 15 00  08/12/1983 26 anni  Sci Club 4 Ville

195  Fedrizzi Silvia 25 01 36 34 00  20/02/1983 26 anni  Sci Club 4 Ville

196  Pallaoro Lorena 19 01 37 39 00  23/03/1983 26 anni  G.S. Costalta

197  Corazzola Matteo 121 01 37 43 00  31/10/1983 26 anni  SAT Taio

198  Baggia Michela 17 01 37 56 00  01/01/1979 31 anni  Alpin go Val Rendena
199  Righi Walter 163 01 37 59 00  17/11/1964 45 anni  Alpin go Val Rendena
200  Fedrizzi Luciano 238 01 38 05 00  24/10/1959 50 anni  SAT Tuenno

201  Graiff Gloria 29 01 38 10 00 14/08/1999 10 anni  Amici di Manuel

202  Tell Federica 28 01 38 12 00  28/04/1983 26 anni  Amici di Manuel

203  Rosati Francesca 13 01 38 19 00 19/01/1983 26 anni  Amici di Manuel

204  Graiff Andrea 241 01 38 20 00  01/01/1975 35anni  Amici di Manuel

205  Pizzolli Pio 237 01 38 37 00  02/09/1950 59 anni  SAT Tuenno

206  Gabardi Andrea 174 01 41 17 00  25/08/1972 37 anni  Amici di Manuel

207  Dallago Claudio 233 01 41 22 00  19/12/1993 16 anni  SAT Tuenno

208  Dallago Gianni 234 01 41 24 00  10/08/1997 12 anni  SAT Tuenno

209  Dallachiesa Michele 60 01 43 37 00  06/03/1983 26 anni  Nessuna

210  Bertolini Gabriele 179 01 45 03 00  01/01/1998 12 anni  Sizzeri

211  Bertolini Denis 180 01 45 04 00 14/10/1961 48 anni  Sizzeri

212 Podetti Ilaria 7 01 45 58 00  06/03/1993 16 anni  Ski Alp Val di Sole
213  Valentinotti Maria Pia 21 01 46 09 00 01/01/1961 49 anni  Sizzeri

214  Delpero Giorgio 152 01 46 13 00  15/03/1981 28 anni  Sizzeri

215  Dallago Silvia 27 01 47 13 00  27/10/1995 14 anni  SAT Tuenno

216  Dallago Arrigo 235 01 47 18 00  18/02/1958 51lanni  SAT Tuenno

217  Paris Claudio 229 01 49 44 00 16/02/1957 52 anni  SAT Livo

218  Coser Teresa 2 01 53 28 00  21/02/1958 51 anni  Sat Trento

219  Mase Nicoletta 16 01 57 58 00  18/04/1972 37 anni  Alpin go Val Rendena
220  Cereghini Marzia 18 01 58 00 00  01/01/1978 32 anni  Alpin go Val Rendena
221  Boscia Davide 245 02 36 42 00  01/01/1999 11 anni  Sizzeri

222 Boscia Luca 244 02 36 50 00  31/03/1973 36 anni  Sizzeri

223  Panizza Monica 30 02 36 58 00  25/11/1958 51 anni  Sizzeri
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